VBLFL-30W-4-PACCT
30W/20W/10W Wattage adjustable LED Flood 3K/4K/6K CCT
ADJUSTABLE IP65 With 1.5M Flex & Plug
Features & Benefits
• Advanced input under/over voltage protection for improved
reliability
• Equipped with SMALITE high voltage LED chips
• 4mm tempered glass, high light transmittance
• Breather valve allows to adjust the floodlights capacity
pressure to avoid the formation of water vapour inside the
fitting
• Wattage and Colour Temperature selectable via dip switch
• Optional plug and play PIR sensor with remote control
• Comes complete with 1.5M flex & plug
• IP65 rated
• 50,000 hour lifespan
• 3 year warranty
VBLFL-30W-4-PACCT
Specifications
SKU VBLFL-30W-4-PACCT
Luminaire efficacy 110-130 lm/W
EAN 9340994031644
Weight 0.6
Light Colour 3CCT
Wattage 30W/20W/10W W
Lumen output 3300-3900 lm
IP rating 65
IK Rating IK08
CRI 70
Beam Angle 120 Degrees
Trim colour Black
Length 148.2 mm
Width 31.8 mm
Height 123.6 mm
Lifespan 50000 Hours
Warranty 3 Years
Dimmable Non-Dimmable
Mounting type Surface
Material ALUMINIUM
Accessories Plug and Play PIR Sensor
Lamp Type LED
Input voltage 220-240V / 50Hz
Wiring method Flex & Plug
Weatherproof Weatherproof
Working temperature -30°C~45°C
Box Qty 24
Kelvin 3000K/4000K/6000K
Power Adjustable Yes
Photometric information available upon request.
Optional Plug and Play PIR Sensor with Remote Control. Preset
at 30W
Dimensional Drawings